Common Council of the City of Waukesha, Wisconsin

| A Resolution Adopting a Sewer Connection Charge Schedule for 2022 | |
|---|--|
| | |
| Whereas §29.11(c) requires periodic revision or reflect changing costs; and | of the Sewer Connection Charge Schedule to |
| Whereas the City has conducted a cost study a Sewer Connection Charge Schedule is necessar | and analysis, and determined that revision to the ry to reflect current costs; |
| Now, therefore, be it resolved by the Common Connection Charge Schedule is adopted, effect imposed pursuant to Municipal Code §29.11(c) | ive as of January 1, 2022, setting the charges |
| Passed the day of November, 2021. | |
| | Shawn N. Reilly, Mayor |
| | Attest: |
| | Gina L. Kozlik, City Clerk |